
Octavius V. Catto Community Family School

Name Initial Position Email Room Extension

Dixon, Byron R. Principal bdixon@camden.k12.nj.us Main Office 45460

Babilonia, Yolanda Lead Educator Bilingual ybabilonia@camden.k12.nj.us Main Office 45219

Main Office
Fischer, Marilyn Clerk mfischer@camden.k12.nj.us Main Office 65610/45403

Rodriguez, Elizabeth W Family Operations Coordinator ewrodriguez@camden.k12.nj.us Main Office 45410/45401

Certified Staff
Clark, Amy Pre-K aclark@camden.k12.nj.us C1101 45101
D'gati, Mary Pre-K mdagati@camden.k12.nj.us C1102 45102
Perez, Monica Pre-K mperez@camden.k12.nj.us C1104 45104
Stanton, Andrea Pre-K astanton@camden.k12.nj.us C1103 45103

Kindergarten
Adams, Jeanette Kindergarten jadams@camden.k12.nj.us C1112 45112
Creel, Rocco Kindergarten Co-teacher (Heeney) rcreel@camden.k12.nj.us C1113 45113
Gonzalez, Damaris Kindergarten Co-teacher (Adams) dgonzalez@camden.k12.nj.us C1112 45112
Heeney, Stephanie Kindergarten sheeney@camden.k12.nj.us C1113 45113
Martinez, Maria Kindergarten Bilingual mmartinez@camden.k12.nj.us C1114 45114
Mendez, Evelyn Kindergarten Inclusion emendez@camden.k12.nj.us C1111 45111
Reynolds, Kathleen Kindergarten ICR (Mendez) kreynolds@camden.k12.nj.us C1111 45111

1st Grade
Astacio, Clara 1st Grade Bilingual castacio@camden.k12.nj.us C1121 45121
Hutchinson, Elizabeth 1st Grade Co-teacher edrees@camden.k12.nj.us C1127 45127
Norcross, Melanie 1st / 2nd Grade ICR mmcglone@camden.k12.nj.us C1126/1106 45126/45106
Pazienza, Karen 1st Grade kpazienza@camden.k12.nj.us C1127 45127
Shinn, Kimberly 1st Grade kshinn@camden.k12.nj.us C1126 45126
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2nd Grade
Alexander, Karen 2nd Grade KarenAlexander@camden.k2.nj.us C1023 45023
Kuncken, Christopher 2nd Grade ckuncken@camden.k12.nj.us C1106 45106
Swartz, Georgeann 2nd Grade gswartz@camden.k12.nj.us C1128 45128
Vera, Ana Marie 2nd Grade Bilingual avera@camden.k12.nj.us C1129 45129

3rd Grade
Buffalo, Tamara 3rd Grade Bilingual tbuffalo@camden.k12.nj.us C2137 45237
Gil, Joshua 3rd Grade jgil@camden.k12.nj.us C2138 45238
Santasiero, Karen 3rd Grade ksantasiero@camden.k12.nj.us C2139 C2139
Segrest, Sheryl 2nd / 3rd Grade ICR ssegrest@camden.k12.nj.us C2136/C1128 45236/45128
Williams, Clementine 3rd Grade canderson@camden.k12.nj.us C2136 45236

4th Grade
Brown, Tracy L. 4th Grade tlbrown@camden.k12.nj.us C2130 45230
Allen, Rebekah 4th Grade ICR rallen@camden.k12.nj.us C2131 45231
Shikitino, Anthony 4th Grade ashikitino@camden.k12.nj.us C2131 45231

5th Grade
Golden, Leslie 5th Grade legolden@camden.k12.nj.us C2122 45222
Johnson, Tiffany 5th Grade tiffanyjohnson@camden.k12.nj.us C2121 45221

6th Grade
Masciantonio, Beth 6th Grade (6-1)Math bmasciantonio@camden.k12.nj.us C2115 45215
Johnson, Adilah 6th Grade (6-3) ICR arjohnson@camden.k12.nj.us C2116 45216
Walden, Vanya 6th Grade (6-3) vwalden@camden.k12.nj.us C2116 45216

7th Grade
Johnson, Charlene 7th Grade (7-1) ELA charlenejohnson@camden.k12.nj.us C2101 45201
Chukwueke, Chidiebere 7th Grade (7-3) Math cjchukwueke@camden.k12.nj.us C1018 45018
Aviad, Corrianne 7th Grade ICR caviad@camden.k12.nj.us C1018 45018

8th Grade
Johnson-Reavis, Dorothy 8th Grade ICR djohnsonreavis@camden.k12.nj.us C1022 45055
Tooles, Teresa 8th Grade (8-1) Math tpowell@camden.k12.nj.us C2102 45202
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Steed, Nikrena 8th Grade (8-2) nsteed@camden.k12.nj.us C2108 45208

Special Ed
Collier, Augusta SESC LDM 6-8 acollier@camden.k12.nj.us C1117 45117
Disipio, Anna SESC LDS 5-6 adisipio@camden.k12.nj.us C2111 45533
Elly, Shabana SESC LDS 7-8 selly@camden.k12.nj.us C2110 45210
Berrios, Hellena SESC LDM 5-7 hberrios@camden.k12.nj.us C2129 45229

Social Studies & Science
Waddington, James Social Studies (7-2 HR) jwaddington@camden.k12.nj.us C2107 45207
Callahan, Christopher Social Studies (6-2 HR) ccallahan@camden.k12.nj.us C1026B 45027
Landolfi, Caleb Science clandolfi@camden.k12.nj.us C1026B 45027
Satchell, Gregory Science (8-3 HR) gsatchell@camden.k12.nj.us C1022 45022

Gifted & Talented
Dow, Takeyce Gifted & Talented 3-6 tdow@camden.k12.nj.us C2123 45223

Special Area
Black, William Jr. PE Teacher wblack@camden.k12.nj.us C1063 45063
Quinn, William PE Teacher wquinn@camden.k12.nj.us C1063 45063
Tessier, Mark PE Teacher mtessier@camden.k12.nj.us C1063 45063
Vacancy PE Teacher C1063 45063
Auge, William Art Teacher wauge@camden.k12.nj.us C1020 45020
Abreu, Digna M. Spanish Teacher dabreu@camden.k12.nj.us C1018 45018
Rodriguez, Elizabeth V. Computer Teacher erodriguez@camden.k12.nj.us C1120 45120
Sulik, Mark Music msulik@camden.k12.nj.us C1018 45018

Nurse
Paoli, Marianne Nurse mpaoli@camden.k12.nj.us C1014 45432
Soto, Carmen Nurse C1014 45432
Cogan, Robin Nurse rcogan@camden.k12.nj.us C1014 45432

ESL
Bell, Calvin ESL Teacher Pull Out 4-8 crbell@camden.k12.nj.us C2126 45226
Estevez-McMurtry, Olga ESL Teacher K&1 oestevez-mcmurtry@camden.k12.nj.us C2011 45533
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Lopez, Maritza ESL Teacher 2&3 malopez@camden.k12.nj.us C2011 45533

Reading Interventionist & Guidance
McKenzie, LaShawnda Reading Interventionist LMcKenzie@camden.k12.nj.us C1105 45105
Furness, Denise Reading Interventionist dfurness@camden.k12.nj.uis C1116 45534
McRae, Karen Guidance kmcrae@camden.k12.nj.us C1011 45501

Child Study Team
Selden, Dawn CST-LDTC dhines@camden.k12.nj.us

Hubbard, Tamika CST-Ocupational Therapist C1026 45046 or 45421
Charernsook, Marisol Social Worker (Bilingual) mcharernsook@camden.k12.nj.us C1119 45535
Morris, Simone School Psychologist smorris@camden.k12.nj.us C1119 45532
Kong, Camile Speech Therapist ckong@camdenesc.org C2009 45461
Fussell, Sadiqa Behavior Specialist sfussell@camden.k12.nj.us C2113 65716

Paraprofessionals
Adams, Nyesha Ms. D'Agati nadams@camden.k12.nj.us C1102 45102

Banks, Veronica Ms. DiSipio (1-on-1) vbanks@camden.k12.nj.us C1121 45121
Brown, Shonda Ms. Elly (1-on1) shondabrown@camden.k12.nj.us C2110 45210
Fletcher, Maia Ms. Perez mfletcher@camden.k12.nj.us C1104 45104
Johnson, Patricia Ms. Berrios pajohnson@camden.k12.nj.us C2129 45229
Malave, Maria Ms. Adams mmalave@camden.k12.nj.us C1112 45112
Molina, Zulma Ms. Martinez zmolina@camden.k12.nj.us C1114 45114
Moore, Gloria Y. Ms. Heeney gmoore@camden.k12.nj.us C1113 45113
McNulty, Kathleen Ms. Collier kmcnulty@camden.k12.nj.us C1117 45117
Ossorio, Doris* Ms. Clark dossorio@camden.k12.nj.us C1101 45101
Pierre, Marie Ms. Mendez mpierre@camden.k12.nj.us C1111 45111
Reyes, Santa Maddred/Norcross (1-on-1) sreyes@camden.k12.nj.us C1023 45023
Rivera, Carmen* Ms. Stanton carivera@camden.k12.nj.us C1103 45103
Spearman, Portia Ms. Berrios  (1-on-1) pspearman@camden.k12.nj.us C2129 45229

Security / Custodians
Grays, Lorenzo* Security Officer idgrays@camden.k12.nj.us Front Desk 45590
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Milek, Margaret* Security Officer mmilek@camden.k12.nj.us Front Desk 45590
Echevarria, Kathleen* Security Officer kmedley@camden.k12.nj.us Front Desk 45590
Caba, Ramona Day Custodian rcaba@camden.k12.nj.us C1017 45017
Lisboa, Ramon Night Custodian rlisboa@camden.k12.nj.us C1017 45017
Mitchell, Theodore Head Custodian tmitchell@camden.k12.nj.us C1017 45017
Suarez, Cecilia Day Custodian csuarez@camden.k12.nj.us C1017 45017

Cafeteria
Colon, Monique Cafeteria Manager colon-monique@aramark.com 45030
Security 2nd Floor Office C2113
Library Media Center C1026 45046

Content Leads EdTech
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